MIT400/2
CAT IV Insulation testers
DESCRIPTION
The MIT400/2 Series insulation and continuity testers are
designed for electrical and industrial testing. In addition,
they have an exceptionally wide range of applications
in electrical installations, cable testing, motor testing,
automotive, ESD, panel building, avionics, maintenance

The word ‘Megger’ is a registered trademark
6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Catalog No. Description Catalog No.
MIT400/2 — 250V, 500V, 1000V insulation tester +
CATIV 600V 1006-719
MIT410/2 — 50V, 100V, 250V, 500V, 1000V
insulation tester + PI & DAR + CATIV 600V 1006-732
MIT420/2 — 50V, 100V, 250V, 500V, 1000V insulation
tester + PI & DAR + CATIV 600V + storage & recall 1006-740
MIT430/2 — 50V, 100V, 250V, 500V, 1000V insulation
tester + PI & DAR + CATIV 600V + storage & recall
+ Bluetooth download 1006-746
Included accessories
Red/black silicone test leads with probes and clips 1002-001